                                                         PŘEHLED MEDAILOVÝCH TROFEJÍ
                                            BODOVANÝCH v OKRESE BEROUN V ROCE 2023


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Druh zvěře
	Lovec
	Honitba
	Datum ulovení
	Hmotnost kg
	Body CIC
	Věk
	Poznámka

	Srnec
	O. Staněk
	Zelený kříž č. 06
	28.7.2022
	14
	130,2
	6
	zlatá medaile

	Srnec
	T. Kymla
	MS Hostomice II.    č. 19
	30.7.2022
	11
	116,1
	7
	stříbrná medaile

	Jelen
	P. Bukovecký
	Vraní skála č.7
	21.8.2022
	130
	177,91
	9
	bronzovámedaile

	Jelen
	A. Češková
	MS Nový Jáchymov č. 04
	25.9.2022
	100
	173,01
	7
	bronzovámedaile

	Jelen
	D. Bürger
	Kolna č. 01
	22.9.2022
	138
	172,68
	7
	bronzovámedaile

	Muflon
	J. Chroust
	MS Mořina č. 44
	18.3.2022
	37
	206,2
	6
	zlatá medaile

	Muflon
	J.Jirásek
	MS Velíz Kublov č. 11
	5.11.2022
	
	200,95
	8
	stříbrná medaile

	Muflon
	J. Ulbrich
	MS Velíz Kublov č. 11
	14.9.2022
	30
	191,7
	5
	bronzovámedaile

	Kňour
	V. Rosenbaum
	MS Háje Kr. Dvůr č. 51
	6.4.2022
	91
	110,13
	4+
	bronzovámedaile

	Jezevec
	R. Fiřt
	MS Liteň č. 33
	10.11.2022
	12
	22,84
	
	stříbrná medaile

	Jezevec
	M. Hanzlík
	MS Ostříž Vinařice č. 32
	21.11.2022
	
	21,12
	
	stříbrná medaile

	Liška
	F. Konvalinka
	MS Lipový dolík č. 27
	26.11.2022
	
	24,91
	
	stříbrná medaile

	Liška
	J. Štajner
	MS Holý vrch Drozdov č. 5
	21.1.2023
	
	24,81
	
	stříbrná medaile

	Liška
	R. Fiřt
	MS Liteň č. 33
	8.10.2022
	
	24,48
	
	bronzovámedaile

	Liška
	O. Staněk
	MS Zelený kříž č. 06
	20.11.2022
	
	24,43
	
	bronzovámedaile



